
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

47 

99 

44 

88 

20 

9 

62 

19 

95 

76 

64 

17 

91 

80 

66 

83 

94 

Name 

Bo Johansson 

Niklas Mårtensson 

Leif Andersson 

Fredrik Olsson 

Joakim Unnebäck 

Erland Berggren 

Kent Heijel 

Fredrik Åkerman 

Per Gustavsson 

Arne Nyman 

Per Rosenberg 

Ola Åkesson 

Gustav Larsson 

Anders Björnson 

Joakim Strid 

Bertil Thorsson 

Malin Eriksson 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

6 

6 

Diff 

8.687 

13.803 

14.526 

47.287 

48.378 

55.435 

56.074 

1:01.738 

1:02.355 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

8.687 

5.116 

0.723 

32.761 

1.091 

7.057 

0.639 

5.664 

0.617 

1 Lap 

10.698 

19.394 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

50.124 

Total Tm 

13:54.446 

14:03.133 

14:08.249 

14:08.972 

14:41.733 

14:42.824 

14:49.881 

14:50.520 

14:56.184 

14:56.801 

14:10.760 

14:21.458 

14:40.852 

14:12.907 

7:06.575 

7:56.699 

Best Tm 

1:03.271 

1:03.521 

1:03.843 

1:04.134 

1:05.547 

1:06.710 

1:07.085 

1:06.520 

1:05.730 

1:07.243 

1:08.677 

1:09.829 

1:11.056 

1:15.650 

1:09.066 

1:14.741 

In Lap 

5 

4 

8 

5 

4 

12 

7 

6 

3 

6 

4 

4 

6 

4 

5 

3 

0 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Kalleracing 

Kalleracing 

Kalleracing 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.687 

Avg. Speed 

116,096 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.271 

Best Speed 

117,779 

Best Lap by 

47 - Bo Johansson 
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Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2018 

Heat 6 Modsport I , II , III 

Race 2 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:02:02 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2018-07-08 13:30 


